AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID LODE PAGE OF PAGES

L 2
2 AMENDMENT/MCOIFICATION NG 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NOG. {f applcabie}
0005~ 02/20/2013 REQ-4310~13-0181

8 1SW COoLE FMPS 7 ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than item 6; CODE [

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (to . streat, county, Stato and ZIP Code) ) Gk AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION MO

RAYMOND COLUCCI

i 5B. DATED (SEE /TEM 11)
FORT MYERS FL 33%6€-5717

5 |19A MODIFICATION OF
Cr8C-n-12-000
-_—-———'_—_——_—_—-'

CONTRACT/IOROER NO

108. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
FACHITY CODE 10/31/2011

11 THIS ITEM CNLY APFLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

"I The above numbered solicitatan is amended as set forth in llem 14 The hour and date specified for receipl of Dffers Misexended, s not exlended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment priarn 1o 1he hour and date specled in the solicitation of as amended, By one of e lollowing methads: {a) By compieting

lterns 8 and 15, and returning <op.gs of the amendment, (b} By acknowledg:ng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or o} By

separale letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicilation and amendment numbers. FAJLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE FLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
virtue of this amendment you gesire to chenge an offer already submilled, suen change may be mada by telegram or letler, provided each telegram or letler makes
reference to the sclicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date spacified

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {If required)

Net Increase: 517,458.056
OLO0A13DSE 2013 1117580CC00 EXHROO4310 252E0

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION CF CONTRACTS/QRDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORCER NO. AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify authonty} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAGT
ORDER NO.IN ITEM 104

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying offce,
appropnation cate, efe) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TQ THE AUTHORITY QF FAR 43.163(b;

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHERTTY OF:

[} CTHER {Specfy type of modificalion and authcnty)
X UNILATERAL MODRIFICATION, FAR 43.103(b)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor iisnat. [ s required to sign tis document ang return copias 1o the issung office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION [Omganized by UCF section headings, including soliciabon/conlract subject matter whare feasible )
DUNS Number: -
HOSPITAL ID: LSAS82085/8A1234065 LE
COR: DENKIS B. WIERDAK
EMATIL: DWIERDAKECPSC, GOV
PHOMNE: 301-504-7430

&3]

MEMCRIAL

Modification % (G005 vo contract CPSC-N-12-0009 is hereby issued to provide funding for the
first option period as follows:

l- The quantity for Line item 0003 is increased oy 92,075 to a new total gty of 33,075,

Continued ...

Exvept as provided herain, all terms and conditions of the decument referenced in llem 9A or 104, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in full foree and effect.

155, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 164 NAME ANC TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Doris B, Kessler

15B CONTRACTOR/QFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGHED 6B U 8} STATE%RICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
r
) - , ./d‘—&’ —02/20/201
(Signatuse of person autnovized to sign) {Signalure of Camrac/ﬂg Officer)
N3N 7540-01-152.6070 / STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prayvicus edition uausable Prescriped by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NQ. OF DUCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CPSC-N-12-0009/0005

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
RAYMOND COLUCCI

ITEM NO
(R)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
{B}

QUANTITY [UNIT
{cy |

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F})

0003

06004

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0003 in the amount of $16,788.75.

2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 1,455 to a new tctal gty of 7,455.

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0004 in the amount of §669.30.

3~ As a result of the above, funding for the
first option period {(July 1, 2012 through June
30, 2013) is increased hy $17,458.05 to a new
total of $64,618.05.

Change Item 0003 tc read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

FIRST OPTION PERIOD
JULY 1, 2012 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2013

NCT TG EXCEED

NE1SS SURVEILLANCE REPCRTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.

Quantity: $,075 @ $1.85 = $16,788.75

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$6l,18B.75

Change Item 0004 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):

NOT TO EXCEED

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCCRDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

Quantity: 1,455 @ $0.46 =$669.30

Fully Funded Obligation Amounts$3,429,30

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

13075

1455

ERA

0.46

16,788.75

669.30

NSH 7340-01-152-5067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (488}
Sponsorsd by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



